
ก ำหนดกำรฝึกอบรมทักษะภำษำอังกฤษ 
หลักสูตร “พัฒนำทักษะภำษำต่ำงประเทศเพื่อเตรียมสอบรับทุนศึกษำต่อ ณ สถำบันเทคโนโลยีแห่งเอเชีย” 

ระหว่ำงวันที่  17 มิถุนำยน – 5 กรกฎำคม ๒๕62 (15 วันท ำกำร) 
ณ ห้องประชุม ชั้น 2 สถำบันเกษตรำธิกำร ภำยในมหำวิทยำลัยเกษตรศำสตร์ บำงเขน กรุงเทพฯ 
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No. Date Topic Topic 
1. Mon 17 Jun 2019 Listening (TOEFL) 1 

- Listening to conversations between two 
people 

Listening (TOEFL) 2 
-Listening to a lecture or a long talk 

2. Tue 18 Jun 2019 Listening (TOEFL) 3 
- Listening to a lecture or a long talk 

Listening (TOEFL) 4 
- Listening comprehension practice 

3. Wed 19 Jun 2019 Speaking (TOEFL) 3 
-  Basic conversations about personal 

matters 

Speaking (TOEFL) 4 
-  Basic conversations about 

personal matters 

4. Thu 20 Jun 2019           Reading (TOEFL) 1 
- Skimming for main ideas 

 

Reading (TOEFL) 2 
- Scanning for specific information 

5. Fri 21 Jun 2019 Reading (TOEFL) 3 
- Understanding references 

 

Reading (TOEFL) 4 
- Vocabulary in context     

Making inferences 
6. Mon 24 Jun 2019 Basic Writing Skills 1 

- Sentence structures 
- Simple sentence 

 

Basic Writing Skills 2 
- Compound sentence 
- Complex sentence 

- Compound-complex sentence 
7. Tue 25 Jun 2019 

Academic Writing 
 

Speaking (TOEFL) 1 
- Vocabulary and phrases 
- Basic sentence structures 
- Speaking techniques  

8. Wed 26 Jun 2019 
Academic Writing 

 

Speaking (TOEFL) 2 
- Speaking idioms 

- Basic daily conversations 
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No. Date Topic Topic 
9. Thu 27 Jun 2019 Basic Writing Skills (3) 

- Coherence and Cohesive tools  
- Conjunctions 
- Transitions 
- Pronouns 

Basic Writing Skills (4) 
- Unity 
- Sentence structures      
- Simple sentence  

10. Fri 28 Jun 2019 Writing (IELTS) 1 
IELTS Writing Task 1 

Writing (IELTS) 2  
IELTS Writing Task 1 

11. Mon 1 July 2019 Writing (IELTS) 3 
IELTS Writing Task 2 

Writing (IELTS) 4  
IELTS Writing Task 2 

12. Tue 2 July 2019 Writing (IELTS) 5 
IELTS Writing Task 3 

Opinion essay 

Writing (IELTS) 6  
IELTS Writing Task 3 

                Opinion essay 
  Wed 3 July 2019 Writing (IELTS) 7 

IELTS Writing Task 4 
- Problem-solution essay 

Writing (IELTS) 8 
IELTS Writing Task 4 

- Problem-solution essay 
14. Thu 4 July 2019 Writing (IELTS) 9 

IELTS Writing Task 5 
- Argumentative essay 

Writing (IELTS) 10 
IELTS Writing Task 5 

- Argumentative essay 
15. Fri 5 July 2019 Writing (IELTS) 11 

IELTS Writing Task 6 
- Describing charts/graphs/diagrams 

Writing (IELTS) 12 
IELTS Writing Task 6 

- Describing charts/graphs/diagrams 
 
หมายเหตุ : พักรับประทานอาหารว่างและเครื่องดื่ม ช่วงเช้าเวลา 10.30 น. ชว่งบ่ายเวลา 14.30 – 14.40 น.  
      พักรับประทานอาหารกลางวัน เวลา 12.00 – 13.00 น. 
      ก าหนดการอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลงตามความเหมาะสม 


